Members' Allowances 2022-23

Basic Responsibility IT
Members Name Allowance  Allowances Scheme Mileage/Travel/Subsistance Totals
Attewell
Maureen 6,531.00 6,270.87 12,801.87
Barnard Colin 6,531.00 4,404.21 245.70 11,180.91
Barratt Clare 6,531.00 1,428.60 7,959.60
Barratt Richard 6,531.00 4,979.17 11,510.17
Bateson
Christopher 6,531.00 6,531.00
Beardsmore lan 6,531.00 5,927.85 12,458.85
Beecher
Malcolm 6,531.00 1,808.35 8,339.35

Boughtflower
John 6,531.00 14,454.17 20,985.17

Brar Amar Jit 6,531.00 1,195.84 7,726.84

Buttar Satvinder

Pal Singh 6,531.00 1,477.30 8,008.30
Button Jon 7,171.30 1,274.98 73.95 67.65 8,587.88
Chandler Rose 6,531.00 1,166.69 7,697.69
Doran John 6,531.00 2,121.77 8,652.77
Doran Susan 6,531.00 597.91 7,128.91
Dunn Richard 6,531.00 6,531.00
Dunn Sandra 6,531.00 2,687.34 9,218.34

Fidler Thomas 6,531.00 3,477.04 10,008.04
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Gething
Nicholas

Gibson Michele

Grant Kathleen

Harman
Anthony

Harvey Helen
Kristina

Harvey lan

Howkins Karen

Islam Nurul

Lagden Thomas

Leighton
Vivienne

Mitchell
Anthony

Mooney Sinead

Nichols
Lawrence

Noble Robert

Rybinski Olivia

Saliagopoulos
Denise

Sexton Joanne

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

4,141.03

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

6,531.00

4,600.00

3,341.10

427.09

5,193.38

1,428.60

1,962.47

1,025.00

597.91

4987.46

5,042.62

4,170.29

4,874.59

4,474.99

6,322.34

45.76

125.00

136.50

26.00

11,131.00

9,872.10

6,531.00

6,958.09

11,724.38

7,959.60

4,186.79

8,493.47

7,556.00

7,128.91

11,518.46

11,573.62

10,701.29

11,405.59

10,005.99

6,531.00

12,879.34
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Sider Robin 6,531.00
Sivagnanam

Veena 6,531.00
Smith-Ainsley

Richard 1,333.95

Spoor Bernard 6,531.00

Vinson Jennifer 6,531.00

Whitmore Stuart  5,566.19

251,994.52

Price Dylan

Winter lan

Allowances Scheme Mileage/Travel/Subsistance Totals
5,499.96 143.00 12,173.96
2,234.85 8,765.85
662.50 1,996.45

6,531.00
6,531.00
58.49 5,624.68
108,454.74 178.20  482.35 361,109.81
750.00 750.00
1,500.00 1,500.00

2,250.00



